EUROLAN Coppercable
C6A F/UTP Dca
Ordering information
Part number E-number Description
19D-FA-23WT-R500 4903435 Eurolan C6A 4 pair F/UTP 500MHz LSZH White Dca 500m/reel
19D-FA-23WT-0 4903430 Eurolan C6A 4 pair F/UTP 500MHz LSZH White Dca  Cut
19D-FA-23BU-R500 4903445 Eurolan C6A 4 pair F/UTP 500MHz LSZH Blue Dca 500m/reel
19D-FA-23BU--0 4903440 Eurolan C6A 4 pair F/UTP 500MHz LSZH Blue Dca Cut
Physical characteristics
Conductor Individual shielded pair, Bare copper, AWG 23, 4 pairs
Insulation Individual pair, PE - Polyethylene, Ø 1.18mm
Color chart